Pre-Picnic Ride - AB level

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 |L | San Miguel Dr 16.9 [R [Turn right on Trails 0.0
1.3 |L |[Turn left on Fulton Rd 1.3 17.9 |> |Continue on Pajaro Ln 1.0
3.4 |R |Turnright on Trail 2.1 18.1 |[L |[Turn left on Forestville St 0.1
5.5 |L |Turn left on Willowside Rd 2.1 18.1 [L |[Turn left on 1st St 0.1
6.1 |R |Turn right on Hall Rd 0.5 18.2 [L [Turn left on Front St 0.1
7.1 |L |Turn left on Sanford Rd 1.0 19.0 |R |[Turn right on Martinelli Rd 0.8
8.0 |R |Turn right on Occidental Rd 0.9 21.8 |L |Turn left on Old River Rd 2.8
8.3 |L |Turn left on High School Rd 0.4 22.7 |R |Slight right on Grays Rd 0.9
9.6 [> |[Continue on N Main St 1.3 22.8 |L |[Turn left on River Rd 0.1
9.8 |R |Turn right on Trail 0.1 23.1 |R |Turn right on Westside Rd 0.2
10.9 [L |[Turn left toward CA-116 E 1.1 26.1 (R |Turn right on Wohler Rd 3.0
10.9 [L |[Turn left towards CA-116 E 0.0 27.2 |L |Turn left on Eastside Rd 1.1
11.0 [R [Turn right on Mill Station Rd 0.1 28.3 |R |Turn right on Trenton-Hbg Rd 1.2
12.3 [R |[Turn right, stay on Mill Stn 1.3 28.4 |L |Turn left on Mark West Stn Rd 0.1
14.0 [> |[Continue on Dyer Ave 1.7 30.9 |> |Continue on Windsor Rd 2.5
14.5 |R |[Turn right on Graton Rd 0.5 321 |[R [Turn right on Shiloh Rd 1.2
14.8 |L |Turn Left on Trail 0.3 33.0 (R |Turn right on Skylane Blvd 0.9
15.4 Turn right on Green Vly Rd 0.6 34.0 |> |Continue on N Laughlin Rd 1.0
15.4 |[L |Turn left on Ross Rd 0.0 35.8 [> [Turn left on River Rd 1.7
16.3 |L |Keep left to stay on Ross Rd 0.9 37.3 |R |Turn right on Barnes Rd 1.5
16.7 |[L |[Turn left on Ross Station Rd 0.4 38.3 |[L |Turn left on Dennis Ln 1.0
16.9 [R [Turn right on Ross Brch Rd 0.1 39.0 |[L |Turn left on Coffey Ln 0.7

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
Leaders: Nora Linville
Bridgette DeShields & Jose Martinez 953-8192

Warehouse




